
Route 8 (PM) Grades K-5 

Bus #66 

 

2:45 PM PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER 
2:50 PM MCKAY ELEMENTARY 
3:00 PM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 24TH ST 
3:02 PM SW PERKINS AVE @ SW 18TH ST  
3:04 PM SW LADOW AVE @ SW 25TH ST 
3:06 PM 1745 SW 24TH ST 

3:19 PM MAIN ST @ GEORGE ST 
3:20 PM MAIN ST @ HILL ST 
3:22 PM 41257 REITH RD 
3:25 PM 41564 MAIN ST 
3:26 PM MAIN ST @ BIRCH CREEK RD 
3:31 PM  41564 MAIN ST 
 


